
42S PRODUCTION 

33.—Statistics of Manufactures of Municipalities with a Gross Production of $100,000 
or over, and with 3 or more Establishments, calendar year 1924—continued. 

Cities and Towns. 

Ontario—concluded 
Cannington 
Highgate 
Beeton 
Teeumseh 
Tottenham 
Clifford 
Springfield 
Merrick ville 
Thamesville 
Richmond Hill . . . 
Marmora 
Wroxeter 
Tara 
Casselrran 
Bothwel) 
Blenheim 
Lucan 
Madoc 
Markdale 
Hensall 
Oil Springs 
Glencoe 
Cobden 
Cochrane 
Rainy River 
Lakefield 
Embro 
Maxville 
Alvinston 
Westport 
Creerrore 
Dundalk 
Powassan 
Rodney 
Blyth 
Hastings 
Fenelon Falls 
Colborne 
Ailsa Craig 

Manitoba-
Winnipeg 
St. Boniface 
Brandon. 
Portage la Prairie. 
The Pas 
Selkirk 
Dauphin 
Souris 
Boissevain 
Neepawa 
Stonewall 
Shoal Lake 
Rapid City 
Melita 
Russell 

Saskatchewan— 
Regina 
Moose Jaw 
Saskatoon 
Prince Albert 
North Battleford.. 
Yorkton 
Swift Current 
Weyburn 
Estevan 
Humboldt 
Melville 
Kerrobert 

Estab­
lish­

ments. 

No. 

9 
5 
4 
3 
5 
6 
7 
7 

411 
26 
35 
13 
7 
8 

11 
5 
4 
7 
5 
3 
4 
5 
3 

Capital. 

141,614 
237,834 
58,170 

290,048 
59,680 
28,220 
57,639 

340,089 
164,051 
225,682 
69,888 

152,328 
54,017 

142,659 
143,532 
212,215 
85,443 
73,984 

123,028 
99,832 
89,154 

172,471 
65,035 

153,664 
221,859 
130,788 
46,229 

106,833 
108,409 
41,522 

104,960 
51,485 
87,724 

119,555 
73,892 

130,041 
111,389 
89,369 
55,142 

87,489,506 
6,236,831 
4,092,269 

702,759 
1,472,446 

668,459 
337,805 
564,811 
72,787 

209,630 
312,023 
75,288 
34,283 
36,768 
90,293 

10,807,026 
2,860,176 
7,003,437 
1,312,203 

542,667 
772,531 
649,021 
431,561 
351,525 
186,593 
259,424 
67,232 

Em­
ployees 

No. 

38 
30 
11 
38 
12 
7 

13 
59 
41 
53 
38 
35 
13 
36 
74 
45 
19 
23 
39 
43 
8 

36 
15 
32 
94 
48 
26 
48 
40 
17 
29 
19 
30 
66 
7 

32 
15 
60 
13 

11,934 
966 
409 
207 
284 
158 
67 
31 
18' 
33 
59 
17 

1,206 
635 
956 
293 
62 
49 
67 
44 
28 
24 
21 
14 

Salaries 
and 

wages. 

27,262 
17,752 
6,045 

16,416 
9,090 
3,913 
9,361 

52,445 
18,147 
46,148 
14,139 
24,008 
9,346 
11,939 
51,031 
19,244 
14,782 
12,515 
17,134 
13,466 
7,651 

30,948 
9,892 

42,463 
85,173 
21,653 
10,469 
18,648 
12,552 
8,587 

14,947 
9,767 
9,228 

41,177 
4,547 

23,192 
10,969 
18,339 
' 7,830 

15,395,262 
1,118,803 

555,060 
220,858 
370,495 
210,107 
55,271 
34,584 
19,682 
27,284 
42,574 
17,451 
11,371 
11,466 
8,283 

1,863,451 
901,956 

1,318,531 
346,534 
91,840 
54,999 
82,949 
59,907 
26,726 
30,248 
23,182 
16,494 

Cost 
of 

materials. 

123,920 
115,564 
132,169 
77,354 

114,243 
124,141 
91,393 
71,796 

100,827 
82,336 

113,529 
112,235 
114,405 
131,984 
52,808 
55,330 

107,592 
114,668 
86,460 
68,715 
87,672 
39,393 

100,537 
24,142 
69,966 
78,325 
95,692 
76,669 
73,208 

100,836 
74,057 
73,414 
82,694 
58,056 
81,532 
70,127 
70,103 
47,541 
61,023 

40,837,275 
9,761,032 
2,593,906 
1,514,641 

604,168 
271,580 
215,046 
234,319 
121,959 
106,864 
19,323 

182,971 
175,63) 
74,245 
85,482 

6,178,865 
6,811,956 
3,648,797 
1,592,915 

249,248 
286,381 
187,986 
169,072 
130,357 
122,075 
115,805 
97,228 


